hubbell.com/hubbellpremisewiring |  K06
M
etal racks – Section K
BA
Equipment Shelves
Stationary shelf, 16 gauge, 12-24 mounting hardware
Type
Height
Inches (mm)
Width
Inches (mm)
Depth
Inches (mm)
Load
(lb) Shelf Catalog No.
Cantilevered 3.5" (89) 19" (483) 14" (356) 50 Solid A MCCCS19
Perforated MCCCS19P
Cantilevered 3.5" (89) 19" (483) 11" (279) 50 Perforated HSC11P
Cantilevered 7" (178) 19" (483) 20" (508) 200 Solid B MCCCWS19HD
Center-weighted 3.5" (89) 19" (483) 19" (483) 75 Solid C MCCCWS19
19" Filler Panels
Black, includes (1) panel and (4) 12-24 screws
Rack Units Height Inches (mm) Flat Catalog No. Angled Catalog No.
1 1.75" (44) MCCBP175 ABP175
2 3.50" (89) MCCBP350 ABP350
4 7.00" (178) MCCBP700 –
Relay Rack Isolation Pads
Polyester fiberglass pad for isolating relay racks from cement floor, includes (4) isolating bushings for bolts and
(4) cement anchors
Type Use With Catalog No.